

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 376 OF 2012

<b>Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders</b>	<b>Court's or Judge's orders</b>
--	----------------------------------

Mr.S.A.Jabbar i/b Mr.Tanvir Shaikh, for Petitioners.  
Ms.Severina Volado, for Respondent Nos. 1(a) to 1(f).

**CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.**  
**DATE : 13<sup>th</sup> August, 2013**

**P.C.:**

- . Heard.
2. Call for Record and Proceedings, returnable in 6 weeks.
3. Notice to respondents. The learned Counsel waives notice for respondents.

**(S.V.GANGAPURWALA, J.)**