

Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
 IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 376 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. G.M.Joshi i/b Mr.Tanvir Shaikh, for Applicants.
 Ms.Severina Volado, for respondent Nos. 1(a) to 1(f).

CORAM : R.G.KETKAR, J.
DATE : 29th October, 2013.

PC.

- . By consent, stand over to 26/11/2013. To be listed 'High on Board' in the supplementary board.
2. In the meantime, learned Counsel appearing for the parties assure that they will take inspection of the original record.

(R.G.KETKAR, J.)