

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

C.R.A. NO. 376 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's order
--	--------------------------

CORAM : V. R. Kachare  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 24/09/2019

Adv. T.R. Yadav present for Appellant

Mrs. Evelyn C. Dergo (Petitioner No.1) has filed praecipe dated 11/07/2019 requesting for amendment (to delete the name of Petitioner No.1A. Mrs. Blance D'Aguiar is taken on record and praecipe is disposed of.

Amendment to be carried out within 14 days.

sd/-  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)